
ATIVIDADES E CURSOS EXTRACURRICULARES – 2015 

 

Escolinha de Esportes Prof. Midori 

 Turma A – 2ª e 4ª, das 11h50 às  
                                   12h40 

 
1. Breno da Fonseca Eleutério 3º M 

2. Eduardo S. Piccoli 2º M 

3. Emanuel Rodrigues da Silva 2º M 

4. Enzo Villalpando Toffano 3º M 

5. Fabricio Marquezini Moura 3º M 

6. Felipe Caligaris Jardim 3º M 

7. Gabriel Del Valle Prado 3º M 

8. Gabriel Onody Valongo 3º M 

9. Gustavo Rodrigues Wittman 3º B 

10. Igor Lopes do Carmo 3º M 

11. João Victor N. R. de Aguiar 2º M 

12. Letícia Mineo Silva 3º M 

13. Luccas M. C. Pisani 2º M 

14. Luciano Capellari Filho 3º M 

15. Miguel Henrique P. Rodrigues 2º M 

16. Otávio Henrique S.Tambasco 3º M 

17. Pietro Tramaioli 2º M 

18. Rafael Fernandes Raimondi 3º M 

19. Renato Trogiani Agostino 3º M 

20. Wendel Gabriel P. Ramos 2º M 

21. Yuri Yiagui Pintor 3º M 

 

 Prof. Marcelo e Luciana 

 Turma B – 2ª e 4ª, das 17h40 às  
                                  18h30 

1. Ana Carolina Gomes Pedroso 2º T 

2. André Rosa Colombo 3º T 

3. Eloisa Fernandes Carapia 3º T 

4. Felipe Henrique S. Cerazi 3º T 

5. Frederico Yukio M. Sakumoto 3º T 

6. Gabriel Micheleti Peduto 3º T 

7. Giovana Dias Moreira da Cruz 3º T 

8. José Gustavo Munhoz Pires 1º T 

9. Leonardo Lorenzo N. Soares 1º T 

10. Lucas Douetts Pereira Pinto 1º T 

11. Lucas E. do Amaral Peliser 1º T 

12. Luciano Maximo Violim 2º T 

13. Marcella Navarro Peres 3º T 

14. Matheus Veronese S. Silva 1º T 

15. Murillo F. Capapia 3º T 

16. Paola Calegari Molinari 3º T 

17. Rafael Caesar Lanera Pombal 1º T 

18. Rafael Lopes Correa 2º T 

19. Rani Couto Thiago 3º T 

20. Victor Henrique T. Carneiro 3º T 

21. Wian Mohamed Raed Sleiman 2º T 
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 Prof. Midori, Marcelo e Breno 

 Turma C – 3ª e 5ª, das 11h50 às   
                                  12h40 

 
1. Ana Maria Leal S. M. da Silva 2º M 

2. Beatriz Guimarães R. Pedro 1º M 

3. Bruna Alexandre Guerrero 3º M 

4. Bruna Cetertich Ginteriene 3º M 

5. Bruna Sanz Sztochryn 3º M 

6. Bruno Cintra Ozolin 2º M 

7. Bruno K.  N. Leite 2º M 

8. Bruno Piazzoli Mendes 1º M 

9. Carolina Cintra Ozolin 2º M 

10. Cauê Faria Molina 3º M 

11. Enzo Cordeiro Pereira 3º M 

12. Felipe Garcia Carrare 1º M 

13. Felipe Rocha Sanches 3º M 

14. Felipe Rodrigues Galante 1º M 

15. Felipe Rolino Bernardo 2º M 

16. Felipe Sendas R. Arbes 1º M 

17. Fernando P. F. Duarte 2º M 

18. Gabriel Soares Fernandes 1º M 

19. Gabriel Spricigo 1º M 

20. Gabriel Takashi Horita 3º M 

21. Gabriela Christofaro L. Silva 2º M 

22. Gabriela Paradca Zaccaroni 1º M 

23. Giulia Maria Matsuda 3º M 

24. Guilherme L. G. Xavier 3º M 

25. Gustavo Paiva Silva 3º M 

26. Gustavo Yoshimura Liviero 2º M 

27. Guuilherme S.M. Hora 3º M 

28. Heitor Leal de S. M. Silva 2º M 

29. Henrique O.D. Bassetto 3º M 

30. João Forentino de A. Santos 2º M 

31. João Guilherme Souza Couto 1º M 

32. João Pedro D. da Costa Lima 3º M 

33. João Pedro G. B. Silva 2º M 

34. João Victor Costa e Silva 1º M 

35. João Vitor Linhares da Cruz 1º M 

36. João Vitor Sugano Caparroz 2º M 

37. Julia Marini Duarte 3º M 

38. Kevin Giacomelli M. Lopes 1º M 

39. Leonardo Alves de P. Santos 1º M 

40. Leonardo Z. de Sales 3º M 

41. Lorenzo Detílio Monaco 2º M 

42. Lucas Bartholomeu Duru 3º M 

43. Lucas Melo Pereira 3º M 

44. Lucas Vinicius P. Tavore 3º M 

45. Lucca Gambeta Centrone 1º M 

46. Luigi Cavalheri Gimenez 1º M 
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47. Luiz Gustavo Costa Soares 2º M 

48. Mirella C. da Silva Santos 1º M 

49. Murilo Batista Rodello 3º M 

50. Nicholas Cardoso Costa 2º M 

51. Nicole Di Palma Denghy 3º M 

52. Pedro Vilches V. Boas 2º M 

53. Pietro Pereira Soldera 1º M 

54. Pietro Schmidt Ruotolo 2º M 

55. Raphael Brito Ribeiro 1º M 

56. Renan Melo de Aguiar 2º M 

57. Rodrigo Rossi dos Santos 1º M 

58. Sofia Botecchia Hernandes 3º M 

59. Vinicius T. de Sá Telles 1º M 

60. Yuri Torolo Garbim 2º M 
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 Prof. Midori, Marcelo e Luciana 

 Turma D – 3ª e 5ª, das 17h40 às  
                                  18:30 

 
1. Antonio Henrique O. da Silva 2º T 

2. Ana Beatriz Mendes Dentello 1º T 

3. Beatriz Borges Lunardi 1º T 

4. Caique H. S. Barros Simões 1º T 

5. Daniel Castilho Cavalcante 2º T 

6. Eduardo Toffoli Pereira 2º T 

7. Felipe Calfa Novaes 2º T 

8. Felipe Gabriel M. G. Oliveira 2º T 

9. Felipe Manzotti Chiea 3º T 

10. Felipe Peretti Pereira 3º T 

11. Fernanda Gonçalves Campos 1º T 

12. Gabriel Felipe M. G. Oliveira 2º T 

13. Gabriel Petruche Barbosa 2º T 

14. Guilherme Araujo Chaves 2º T 

15. Gustavo Henrique G. Mola 2º T 

16. Gustavo Keller Gonçalves 1º T 

17. Gustavo Timotheo Biffi 3º T 

18. Gustavo Zagato Sleiman 2º T 

19. Heitor Gebaile Tuunelis 2º T 

20. Henrique de Nardi Strada 3º T 

21. Henrique Mascotte Sanches 3º T 

22. João Pedro Garcia Telli 3º T 

23. João Victor Zorzett Golubic 2º T 

24. Juan Carnevale Sanz Calvo 3º T 

25. Larta Sarbu Machado 3º T 

26. Lucas Carvalho Loureiro 3º T 

27. Lucas D'Agostinho Mikail 3º T 

28. Lucas Slaginskis de Vizia 2º T 

29. Luisa Aparecido Rubiales 1º T 

30. Luiz Gabriel Silva Senedezi 2º T 

31. Luiza Stimamilio Auricchio 1º T 

32. Marco Antonio A.Barreira 3º T 

33. Maria Eduarda da F. Kayakawa 1º T 

34. Matheus Ettore M. Amendola 3º T 

35. Miguel Kenji Ohi 3º T 

36. Pedro Affonso M. Rodrigues 3º T 

37. Pedro Augusto O. da Silva 1º T 

38. Pedro Henrique Miguel Din 2º T 

39. Pietro Musto Grecco 2º T 

40. Rafael Berriel Hillal 3º T 

41. Rhayssa Vitoria dos Santos 3º T 

42. Sophia de Camillis Lestingi 3º T 

43. Victor Henrique Turra Carneiro 3º T 

44. Vitor Grimberg de S.Vieira 2º T 

45. Yasmin Takano 1º T 
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Escolinha de Esportes Prof. Marcelo 

 Turma B1 – 2ª e 4ª, das 17h40 às  
                                    18h30 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 Prof. Luciana 

 Turma B2 – 2ª e 4ª, das 17h40 às  
                                   18h30 

1. José Gustavo Munhoz Pires 1º T 

2. Leonardo Lorenzo N. Soares 1º T 

3. Lucas Douetts Pereira Pinto 1º T 

4. Lucas E. do Amaral Peliser 1º T 

5. Matheus Veronese S. Silva 1º T 

6. Rafael Caesar Lanera Pombal 1º T 

7. Ana Carolina Gomes Pedroso 2º T 

8. Luciano Maximo Violim 2º T 

9. Rafael Lopes Correa 2º T 

10. Wian Mohamed Raed Sleiman 2º T 

11. André Rosa Colombo 3º T 

12. Eloisa Fernandes Carapia 3º T 

13. Felipe Henrique S. Cerazi 3º T 

14. Frederico Yukio M. Sakumoto 3º T 

15. Gabriel Micheleti Peduto 3º T 

1. Ana Carolina Gomes Pedroso 2º T 

2. Luciano Maximo Violim 2º T 

3. Rafael Lopes Correa 2º T 

4. Wian Mohamed Raed Sleiman 2º T 

5. André Rosa Colombo 3º T 

6. Eloisa Fernandes Carapia 3º T 

7. Felipe Henrique S. Cerazi 3º T 

8. Frederico Yukio M. Sakumoto 3º T 

9. Gabriel Micheleti Peduto 3º T 

10. Giovana Dias Moreira da Cruz 3º T 

11. Marcella Navarro Peres 3º T 

12. Murillo F. Capapia 3º T 

13. Paola Calegari Molinari 3º T 

14. Rani Couto Thiago 3º T 

15. Victor Henrique T. Carneiro 3º T 
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 Prof. Breno 

 
 

Turma C1 – 3ª e 5ª, das 11h50 às  
                                    12h40 

1. Beatriz Guimarães R. Pedro 1º M 

2. Bruno Piazzoli Mendes 1º M 

3. Felipe Garcia Carrare 1º M 

4. Felipe Rodrigues Galante 1º M 

5. Felipe Sendas R. Arbes 1º M 

6. Gabriel Soares Fernandes 1º M 

7. Gabriel Spricigo 1º M 

8. Gabriela Paradca Zaccaroni 1º M 

9. João Guilherme Souza Couto 1º M 

10. João Victor Costa e Silva 1º M 

11. João Vitor Linhares da Cruz 1º M 

12. Kevin Giacomelli M. Lopes 1º M 

13. Leonardo Alves de P. Santos 1º M 

14. Lucca Gambeta Centrone 1º M 

15. Luigi Cavalheri Gimenez 1º M 

16. Mirella C. da Silva Santos 1º M 

17. Pietro Pereira Soldera 1º M 

18. Raphael Brito Ribeiro 1º M 

19. Rodrigo Rossi dos Santos 1º M 

20. Vinicius T. de Sá Telles 1º M 

 
 

            

 Prof. Midori 
Turma C2 – 3ª e 5ª, das 11h50 às   
                                        12h40 
 

1. Ana Maria Leal S. M. da Silva 2º M 

2. Bruno Cintra Ozolin 2º M 

3. Bruno K.  N. Leite 2º M 

4. Carolina Cintra Ozolin 2º M 

5. Felipe Rolino Bernardo 2º M 

6. Fernando P. F. Duarte 2º M 

7. Gabriela Christofaro L. Silva 2º M 

8. Gustavo Yoshimura Liviero 2º M 

9. Heitor Leal de S. M. Silva 2º M 

10. João Forentino de A. Santos 2º M 

11. João Pedro G. B. Silva 2º M 

12. João Vitor Sugano Caparroz 2º M 

13. Lorenzo Detílio Monaco 2º M 

14. Luiz Gustavo Costa Soares 2º M 

15. Nicholas Cardoso Costa 2º M 

16. Pedro Vilches V. Boas 2º M 

17. Pietro Schmidt Ruotolo 2º M 

18. Renan Melo de Aguiar 2º M 

19. Yuri Torolo Garbim 2º M 
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 Prof. Marcelo 

Turma C3 – 3ª e 5ª, das 11h50 às  
                                   12h40 

1. Bruna Alexandre Guerrero 3º M 

2. Bruna Cetertich Ginteriene 3º M 

3. Bruna Sanz Sztochryn 3º M 

4. Cauê Faria Molina 3º M 

5. Enzo Cordeiro Pereira 3º M 

6. Felipe Rocha Sanches 3º M 

7. Gabriel Takashi Horita 3º M 

8. Giulia Maria Matsuda 3º M 

9. Guilherme L. G. Xavier 3º M 

10. Gustavo Paiva Silva 3º M 

11. Guuilherme S.M. Hora 3º M 

12. Henrique O.D. Bassetto 3º M 

13. João Pedro D. da Costa Lima 3º M 

14. Julia Marini Duarte 3º M 

15. Leonardo Z. de Sales 3º M 

16. Lucas Bartholomeu Duru 3º M 

17. Lucas Melo Pereira 3º M 

18. Lucas Vinicius P. Tavore 3º M 

19. Murilo Batista Rodello 3º M 

20. Nicole Di Palma Denghy 3º M 

21. Sofia Botecchia Hernandes 3º M 

 
 
 
 

     Prof. Midori    

 
 

Turma D1 – 3ª e 5ª, das 17h40 às  
                                   18h30 

1. Ana Beatriz Mendes Dentello 1º T 

2. Betriz Borges Lunardi 1º T 

3. Caique H. S. Barros Simões 1º T 

4. Fernanda Gonçalves Campos 1º T 

5. Gustavo Keller Gonçalves 1º T 

6. Luisa Aparecido Rubiales 1º T 

7. Luiza Stimamilio Auricchio 1º T 

8. Maria Eduarda da F. Kayakawa 1º T 

9. Pedro Augusto O. da Silva 1º T 

10. Yasmin Takano 1º T 
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Marcelo 

 
 
 
 
 

Prof.Marcelo 
Turma D2 – 3ª e 5ª, das 17h40 às     

                                    18h30 

1. Antonio Henrique O. da Silva 2º T 

2. Daniel Castilho Cavalcante 2º T 

3. Eduardo Toffoli Pereira 2º T 

4. Felipe Calfa Novaes 2º T 

5. Felipe Gabriel M. G. Oliveira 2º T 

6. Gabriel Felipe M. G. Oliveira 2º T 

7. Gabriel Petruche Barbosa 2º T 

8. Guilherme Araujo Chaves 2º T 

9. Gustavo Henrique G. Mola 2º T 

10. Gustavo Zagato Sleiman 2º T 

11. Heitor Gebaile Tuunelis 2º T 

12. João Victor Zorzett Golubic 2º T 

13. Lucas Slaginskis de Vizia 2º T 

14. Luiz Gabriel Silva Senedezi 2º T 

15. Pedro Henrique Miguel Din 2º T 

16. Pietro Musto Grecco 2º T 

17. Vitor Grimberg de S.Vieira 2º T 
 
 
 
 
 

 Prof.Luciana 
Turma D3 – 3ª e 5ª das 17h40 às  

                                   18h30 
1. Felipe Manzotti Chiea 3º T 

2. Felipe Peretti Pereira 3º T 

3. Gustavo Timotheo Biffi 3º T 

4. Henrique de Nardi Strada 3º T 

5. Henrique Mascotte Sanches 3º T 

6. João Pedro Garcia Telli 3º T 

7. Juan Carnevale Sanz Calvo 3º T 

8. Lara Sarbu Machado 3º T 

9. Lucas Carvalho Loureiro 3º T 

10. Lucas D'Agostinho Mikail 3º T 

11. Marco Antonio A.Barreira 3º T 

12. Matheus Ettore M. Amendola 3º T 

13. Miguel Kenji Ohi 3º T 

14. Pedro Affonso M. Rodrigues 3º T 

15. Rafael Berriel Hillal 3º T 

16. Rhayssa Vitoria dos Santos 3º T 

17. Sophia de Camillis Lestingi 3º T 

18. –Victor Henrique Turra Carneiro 3º T 

 


